
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 e.farinacci@lottomatica.co
m

yes lrX0x9v5otltju.

2 i.bambozzi@lottomatica.co
m

Igor  Bambozzi yes lrX0x9J9PtmHTe.

3 g.lastella@lottomatica.com Giulia La Stella yes lrX0x9B9BcgL1Q.

4 l.perego@lottomatica.com Luigi Perego yes lrX0x9e80NyaSl.

5 f.sozzi@lottomatica.com Fabio Sozzi yes lrX0x9O4uog61Z.

6 a.squassina@lottomatica.c
om

Andrea Squassina yes lrX0x9u7YyGyDP.

7 m.travasi@lottomatica.com Massimo Travasi yes lrX0x9Jr6MgBLl.

8 a.zuccari@lottomatica.com Alice Zuccari yes lrX0x9jKORqxzc.

9 a.rao@lottomatica.com Angela Rao yes lrX0x9BLlUtxVq.

10 c.fakahani@lottomatica.co
m

Caroline Fakahani yes lrX0x9xnSPXOcg.

11 d.demaio@lottomatica.com Donatello De Maio yes lrX0x9KZyZhrDF.

12 f.lauria@lottomatica.com Francesco Lauria yes lrX0x9Pp2AyhoJ.

13 g.falcone@lottomatica.com Graziana Falcone yes lrX0x9IsghCagC.

14 k.massaroni@lottomatica.c
om

Klizia Massaroni yes lrX0x9M75AaSd2.

15 m.massari@lottomatica.co
m

Marta Massari yes lrX0x9RXuw8k2Q.
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om

17 p.carosella@lottomatica.co
m

Paola Carosella yes lrX0x9dm9mnAsr.

18 p.radaelli@lottomatica.com Paolo Radaelli yes lrX0x9M8tgWYdi.

19 r.brossa@lottomatica.com Riccardo Brossa yes lrX0x9G63LFVlB.

20 s.occhiuzzi@lottomatica.co
m

Simone Occhiuzzi yes lrX0x9q6MvhvUg.

21 v.cauzi@lottomatica.com Valentina Cauzi yes lrX0x9v0FSYp4g.

22 v.picone@lottomatica.com Vincenzo Picone yes lrX0x99NX6Rxxt.

23 s.mammoliti@lottomatica.c
om

Simona Mammoliti yes lrX0x9AHQ2cBrU.

24 g.schettino@lottomatica.co
m

Gennaro Schettino yes lrX0x95vx67926.

25 a.mancinelli@lottomatica.c
om

Angelo Macinelli yes lrX0x9WtivZ0yS.

26 a.frezza@lottomatica.com Arianna Frezza yes lrX0x9tEYSJTyR.

27 m.mennonna@lottomatica.
com

Marco Giuseppe Mennonna yes lrX0x9fZQc03Hb.

28 p.nardiello@lottomatica.co
m

Pio Nardiello yes lrX0x9waUqsqr0.

29 m.iacono@lottomatica.com Massimo Iacono yes lrX0x9s2BN5whH.

30 e.greossi@lottomatica.com Elisa Greossi yes lrX0x9xNRmNSxM.

31 a.degliangeli@lottomatica.c
om

Alessandro Degli Angeli yes lrX0x9B96mju5h.

32 a.rigamonti@lottomatica.co
m

Alfredo Rigamonti yes lrX0x9wppNd5ZX.
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33 s.bravetti@lottomatica.com Stefano Bravetti yes lrX0x9O9ZwidXy.

34 a.marta@lottomatica.com Andrea Marta yes lrX0x9SaL4m5iS.

35 e.desantisbruno@lottomati
ca.com

Bruno Enrico De Santis yes lrX0x9ao282M6R.

36 a.leccese@lottomatica.com Alessio Leccese yes lrX0x9duBOxwhl.

37 m.cupido@lottomatica.com Maurizio Cupido yes lrX0x9aLfKSXvl.

38 g.cerone@lottomatica.com Gianluca Cerone yes lrX0x9jH7MgnO7.

39 n.rosini@lottomatica.com Nico Rosini yes lrX0x9ScFBcirI.

40 f.sementilli@lottomatica.co
m

Federica Sementilli yes lrX0x92rSJghYO.

41 n.vlad@lottomatica.com Nicu Vlad yes lrX0x9Fml8Wp2F.

42 c.luciani@lottomatica.com Caterina Luciani yes lrX0x9NZhsoshm.

43 i.solari@lottomatica.com Isabella Solari yes lrX0x9BUSrbPjl.

44 l.ariano@lottomatica.com Luca Ariano yes lrX0x9WmClKLZA.

45 s.tosello@lottomatica.com Samuele Tosello yes lrX0x9YIrBFXed.

46 r.moscardi@lottomatica.co
m

Roberto Moscardi yes lrX0x9PLRJNzDs.

47 f.lalle@lottomatica.com Flaminia Lalle yes lrX0x96VaouY5r.

48 m.ambrosino@lottomatica.
com

Marco Ambrosino yes lrX0x9GgQKwuGw.

49 r.silvestro@lottomatica.co
m

Roberta Silvestro yes lrX0x9HoAUQOLW.

50 m.mezzabarba@lottomatic
a.com

Marco Mezzabarba yes lrX0x97neotm2Z.

51 m.avagliano@lottomatica.c Massimo Avagliano yes lrX0x9XqTaE0Mi. Signed By WISE-ING sbrl (info@wise-ing.it) - TxHash : JYa1WWU_b8kk6noOMQ7RQuvb6_uRjhvpIjT6XR1t0E4. Date&time : 2023-03-10 04:08:10
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om

52 a.allara@lottomatica.com Alessandro Allara yes lrX0x94S88Ba5F.

53 a.meregalli@lottomatica.co
m

Alessandro Meregalli yes lrX0x9WjQWPmii.

54 v.pepe@lottomatica.com Valentina Pepe yes lrX0x9veMXeFrd.

55 l.setini@lottomatica.com Livia Setini yes lrX0x99Rwos1Gt.

56 f.pagliarulo@lottomatica.co
m

Fabio Pagliarulo yes lrX0x9TAdpqwKT.

57 t.vaiani@lottomatica.com Tiziano Vaiani yes lrX0x9l55Q6Awl.

58 a.centaro@lottomatica.com Antonio Centaro yes lrX0x92kvwLb5D.

59 l.parente@lottomatica.com Ludovica Parente yes lrX0x9V1coIf2l.

60 t.gualtieri@lottomatica.com Tommaso Gualtieri yes lrX0x9RR68jQvu.

61 r.scaglia@lottomatica.com Riccardo Scaglia yes lrX0x9IBTppkFa.

62 a.benedetti@lottomatica.co
m

Andrea Benedetti yes lrX0x9NUhe6T6g.

63 d.coccia@lottomatica.com Davide Michele Coccia yes lrX0x9jGqbDL5i.

64 f.fiorellini@lottomatica.com Francesco Fiorellini yes lrX0x9mI4YWEXc.

65 d.maino@lottomatica.com Daniela Maino yes lrX0x9ZBXczfo1.

66 f.franchini@lottomatica.co
m

Federico Franchini yes lrX0x9rp6yEx6s.

67 m.delpesco@lottomatica.c
om

Mauro Del Pesco yes lrX0x9naoousKr.

68 e.lagala@lottomatica.com Elisabetta La Gala yes lrX0x9OdZC8qtB.

69 a.ricci@lottomatica.com Alessandra Ricci yes lrX0x9i0EL9mZx.

70 p.monaci@lottomatica.com Paola Monaci yes lrX0x9ksLhyAXk. Signed By WISE-ING sbrl (info@wise-ing.it) - TxHash : JYa1WWU_b8kk6noOMQ7RQuvb6_uRjhvpIjT6XR1t0E4. Date&time : 2023-03-10 04:08:10
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71 r.dragonetti@lottomatica.co
m

Rachele Dragonetti yes lrX0x91afz8Sme.

72 p.campanile@lottomatica.c
om

Prudenza Campanile yes lrX0x9Q1QpfEJV.

73 l.coletta@lottomatica.com Laura Coletta yes lrX0x918UgEKjQ.

74 d.conti@lottomatica.com Dario Conti yes lrX0x9lMvO1Nvk.

75 g.fretti@lottomatica.com Giuseppe Fretti yes lrX0x9V4R4arVi.

76 l.dilegge@lottomatica.com Luigi Di Legge yes lrX0x9dW6dwJGa.

77 a.tellini@lottomatica.com Alessio Maria Tellini yes lrX0x9jM9MQNsT.

78 p.castellana@lottomatica.c
om

Paolo Castellana yes lrX0x9poksgnUQ.

79 v.graziani@lottomatica.co
m

Valerio Graziani yes lrX0x9R1D4Cz91.

80 m.gallo@lottomatica.com Marco Gallo yes lrX0x9BjTqVYPh.

81 d.barbagallo@lottomatica.c
om

Dario Barbagallo yes lrX0x9whhkuwUC.

82 a.fucci@lottomatica.com Alessio Fucci yes lrX0x9ibzx14Fl.

83 a.silvestri@lottomatica.com Antonio Silvestri yes lrX0x9SiUKaBJq.

84 a.palomba@lottomatica.co
m

Aniello Palomba yes lrX0x9TBoIh6Bh.

85 a.olmi@lottomatica.com Alessandra Olmi yes lrX0x9ZGGSkiVi.

86 s.lacopo@lottomatica.com Serena Lacopo yes lrX0x9zHyxuHDb.

87 d.paoli@lottomatica.com Daniele Paoli yes lrX0x9mHFWSDwn.

88 l.liverani@lottomatica.com Luigi Liverani yes lrX0x9dM5Ia01K.

89 s.restani@lottomatica.com Simone Restani yes lrX0x9qg0yklff. Signed By WISE-ING sbrl (info@wise-ing.it) - TxHash : JYa1WWU_b8kk6noOMQ7RQuvb6_uRjhvpIjT6XR1t0E4. Date&time : 2023-03-10 04:08:10
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90 a.sasselli@lottomatica.com Andrea Sasselli yes lrX0x9bUZ6PJca.

91 m.tordela@lottomatica.com Marco Tordela yes lrX0x9iL0vK85a.

92 l.ciaccia@lottomatica.com Ludovico Ciaccia yes lrX0x9Zx9wJ3V9.

93 f.sebastiani@lottomatica.co
m

Francesca Sebastiani yes lrX0x97D6VHa68.

94 e.coppola@lottomatica.co
m

Ester Coppola yes lrX0x9c2PmG74g.

95 s.santini@lottomatica.com Serena Santini yes lrX0x9CsRK86eW.

96 e.nerini@lottomatica.com Elena Nerini yes lrX0x9kyHBk0WZ.

97 m.giannantonio@lottomatic
a.com

Melania Giannantonio yes lrX0x9553kEvNe.

98 m.sdogati@lottomatica.co
m

Marco Sdogati yes lrX0x9Rp9bwwTq.

99 o.pepe@lottomatica.com Ottavia Pepe yes lrX0x9rK04tFgO.

100 p.sciascia@lottomatica.co
m

Paolo Sciascia yes lrX0x94hOVYePx.

101 r.palma@lottomatica.com Riccardo Palma yes lrX0x9bOIg139I.

102 s.restaino@lottomatica.co
m

Silvia Restaino yes lrX0x9cLCTY7j5.

103 f.paolini@lottomatica.com Flavio Paolini yes lrX0x9FJLDO9gi.

104 e.stornelli@lottomatica.co
m

Enrico Stornelli yes lrX0x9SxrCBTzG.

105 l.tomassetti@lottomatica.co
m

Luca Tomassetti yes lrX0x9NWyGfrpb.

106 m.liuzzo@lottomatica.com Marco Liuzzo yes lrX0x9nGqWjmtF.

107 g.gerardi@lottomatica.com Guglielmo Gerardi yes lrX0x9EB8ksW9w. Signed By WISE-ING sbrl (info@wise-ing.it) - TxHash : JYa1WWU_b8kk6noOMQ7RQuvb6_uRjhvpIjT6XR1t0E4. Date&time : 2023-03-10 04:08:10
Page 6/7



Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

 Signed By WISE-ING sbrl (info@wise-ing.it) - TxHash : JYa1WWU_b8kk6noOMQ7RQuvb6_uRjhvpIjT6XR1t0E4. Date&time : 2023-03-10 04:08:10
Page 7/7

http://www.tcpdf.org

